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Trainers with the most stakes — After Race Meeting 11

Somraj Mahadia

Koosraj Ramanah

Sarvapalli Sachidanand Nagadoo
Dominic Zaki

Shyam Hurchund

Jean-Alain Yannick Perdrau
Yashin Emamdee

Nawaz Rawat

Joseph France Alain Gilles Perdrau
Shirish Chandra Narang
Chandraduth Daby

Maxime Henri Maingard

Simon Paul Jones

Hitesh Kumar Ruhee

Rameshwar Gujadhur

Chitranjan Satyandresing Ramdin
Vincent Allet

Amardeep Sewdyal

43

28

34

25

26

27

26

19

17

24

19

13

10

12

10

10

10

10

11

755000

592500

495000

450000

357500

310000

302500

257500

212500

200000

162500

157500

142500

140000

132500

120000

55000

30000



mailto:info@hrd.intnet.mu

